CEMEMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
1a301 ADRIANA SCUDELLER NOGUEIRA 2019/1 146°
18392 AGATHA DIAS PIRES 2019/1  146°
18393 ALEXANDRE MOREIRA SALES 2019/1 146°
18394 ALICE LUZIA MIRANDA HAUEISEN 2019/1 146°
18395 ALVARO CARDOSO MAIA 2019/1 146°
18396 AMANDA OLIVEIRA LAUAR 2019/1 146°
L6307 QI\N/I':FfKI\Al?é DE S LIMA JUNQUEIRA 010/l 146°
L6308 é(l\)lﬁscELé;zA GUIMARAES GABRICH 010/l 146°
18399 ANA GABRIELA NOGUEIRA REIS 2019/1 146°
2019 18400 ANA LUISA MENEZES COSTA 2019/1 146°
Turma 18401 ANA PAULA BERNARDES REAL 2019/1 146°
primeiro 16a0s "RIADNA ANDRADE SALDANHA DA S010/1  146°
semestre S
18403 ARTHUR BOTELHO PIOVEZAN 2019/1  146°
18404 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA 2010/1 146°
18405 BARBARA KAORI MIRANDA SATO 2010/1 146°
18406 BARBARA LOPES FARACE 2019/1 146°
18407 BERNARDO AVILA MAIA 2019/1 146°
18408 BERNARDO BAHIA FINOTTI 2019/1 146°
18409 BERNARDO GONTIJO CORREA 2019/1 146°
16410 BERNARDO GUIMARAES LARA DE 0101 146°

CARVALHO

18411 BIANCA GOMES MAZZONI 2019/1 146°
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18421
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18426

18427

18428

18429

18430

18431

18432

18433

18434

18435

18436

18437

18438

18439

18440

BRUNA LUIZA DA SILVA CARVALHO
CAIO RENATO ALCANTARA MOTA
CAMILA AZEVEDO VERSIANI

CAMILA CARVALHAIS COSTA

CAMILA COSTA DE ARAUJO BORGES
CAMILA COSTA MAZONI MENDES
CARLOS ALBERTO PILAN NETO
CARLOS FRANCISCO KALLAS PEREIRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE FIGUEIREDO

CAROLINA MARTINELLI M DE L
CARVALHO

CAROLINE CALDEIRA HOSKEN
CEZAR DA SILVA GOUVEA
CHAIN EMMANUEL JORGE VILLAR

CHRISTINA DE CASTRO
BROMMONSCHENKEL

CLARA ANTUNES FERREIRA
CLARIANA CONTARINI SOUZA
CLAUDIO ARAUJO SALGADO RIBEIRO
CLAUDIO LUIZ GIMENEZ AIDAR
CRISTIAN WARLLEY PEREIRA

DAIANE MARYANE CARDOSO SANTOS
DANIEL AUGUSTO LARA DOMINGOS
DANIEL CAPDEVILLE TANURE

DANIEL NUNES DE BRITO

DEBORAH RAMOS SANTOS

EDUARDO ALVES GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO MORALES SOUSA

ERIC LEVI DE OLIVEIRA LUCAS

ERICA BROSEGHINI KUNSCH

FABRICIO MARTINS CHIARETTI DUARTE
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18441

18442

18443

18444

18445

18446

18447

18448

18449

18450

18451

18452

18453

18454

18455

18456

18457

18458

18459

18460

18461

18462

18463

18464

18465

18466

18467

FELIPE ARAUJO CAMARGOS DE
CARVALHO

FERNANDA LUIZA ALBERTO BRAGA
FERNANDA MENDES AMORIM
FERNANDA MOREIRA E LEITE
FERNANDA SILVEIRA MACHADO
FERNANDO CAMBRAIA BATISTA
FILIPE ROZA DA SILVA

FLAVIA MARTINS BEDUSCHI
GABRIELA MANSUR GUERRA
GABRIELLA BRAGA DA CUNHA SILVA
GESSICA ANTONIA FERNANDES
GIOVANE BOTELHO BACELAR
GISELE ALVES MOTA CUNHA
GUILHERME BESE MOREIRA
GUILHERME CASTRO CORREA
GUILHERME SOUZA AMORIM
GUILHERME VILLAR SILVA
GUSTAVO BARBOSA VILELA
GUSTAVO FERREIRA CARDOSO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
CARVALHO

GUSTAVO PARREIRA BIZINOTO

GUSTAVO SCARPELLI MARTINS DA
COSTA

HANNA GONCALVES DE CARVALHO
HELEN NAYARA CRUZ
HELOISE BORTOLUCCI MAIA

HENRIQUE MORAVIA DE ANDRADE S
MOREIRA

ILANA MONTEIRO VIEIRA CONTI
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18468

18469

18470
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18475
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18477
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18480

18481

18482

18483
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18485
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18487

18488

18489

18490

18491

18492

18493

18494

18495

INGO TEIXEIRA CAMBOLO

ISABELA SOARES FONSECA BATISTA
ISABELLA MOURA TEIXEIRA
IZABELLA SILVA FREITAS

JESSICA AUGUSTA CANAZART
JOAO GABRIEL ZANETTI CARVALHO
JOAO ROCHA MAFRA

JORDANA CAMPOS QUEIROZ

JULIA LAGES MOTTA

JULIANA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA NABACK TONIOLO
JULIANA VENANCIO BARBOSA
JULIO RIBEIRO DE VASCONCELOS
KAIQUE OLIVEIRA LUCARELLI
KAREN DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

KARLLA CARDINALI ANTUNES
LAURIANO

KEVEN HENRIQUE CASSARO JARDIM
LAIS MODENESI PEDROSA
LAURA CHEIB SILVA MOREIRA

LETICIA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
OLIVEIRA

LUANA ASSIS TORRES

LUCAS CEZAR TEIXEIRA

LUCAS COSTA VAZ

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA CANTARUTI GUIDA
LUCAS FERREIRA DE SALES

LUCAS FERREIRA SILVA

LUCAS GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

LUCAS JOSE RESENDE
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18496
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18499

18500

18501

18502
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18504
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18510

18511

18512

18513

18514

18515

18516

18517

18518

18519

18520

18521

18522

18523

18524

LUCAS MALOSTO RIBEIRO

LUCAS QUEIROZ FERNANDES CAMPOS
LUIS AUGUSTO MONTEIRO COURA
LUISA LAZARINO DE SOUZA CAMPOS
LUIZ FERNANDO BARACAT LAPO

LUIZ FILIPE SILVA CODORINO COUTO
LUIZA ALTINO OLIVEIRA GATTO

MARIA CLARA CAJAHIBA MACHADO
MARIA CLARA WERNECK GRILLO

MARIA LUISA MOREIRA DE MOURA
LIMA

MARIA THEREZA BASTOS DE ALMEIDA
MARIANA ATAIDE SOUZA

MARIANA BACELAR JUNHO
MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
MARIANA FERREIRA ARMANI
MARIANA PARDO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANE DA SILVA MELO

MARINA DE OLIVEIRA RABELLO
MATEUS GEORGES CAVALINI BUYSE
MATHEUS CALDEIRA SIUVES
MATHEUS FONSECA GOULART

MATHEUS SERINO ARCANJO

MATHEUS TOZATTO BAPTISTA COELHO

LEAL

MELISSA EVELYN LOPEZ CARRASCO
MICHELE BARBOSA SAMPAIO
NATALIA ALVES DE SIQUEIRA
NATANE VITTI LOURENCO

NATHALIA COSTA ALMEIDA PINHO

NATHALIA DIDONE POPPI
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18525
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18539
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18544

18545

18546

18547

NATHANNA FERNANDES MACIEL
NEGILSON KAIZER CORREIA COSME
NINA DE ANDRADE CARVALHO
OTAVIO FONSECA RODRIGUES
PATRICIA BATISTA LIMA

PATRICIA JACUNDINO PORTO

PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVEIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE MARINS FRANCO

PEDRO EMANUEL REZENDE EGG DE
OLIVEIRA

PEDRO FERRARI SALES DA CUNHA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA MELO

PEDRO INACIO PEREIRA RIBEIRO

PEDRO SOARES CORREA

PEDRO VILELA DUARTE

RAFAEL BARBOSA AQUINO

RAFAEL CAETANO DAHAS

RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL SEQUEIRA GRECO

RAFAELA MESSIAS PEREIRA

RAPHAELLA BORGES MENDES SOARES

NUNES

RENATA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

RENATA DINIZ LEMOS

RICARDO MAZILAO SILVA
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18563

18564
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18567

18568

RODRIGO GALVAO CARDOSO JUNIOR

RODRIGO MASCARENHAS BRANDAO

RODRIGO NATAL PINTO DE SOUZA

ROMMEL LIMA SANDER

RONALDO BATISTA MELO JUNIOR

ROSANE APARECIDA MARTINS

SABRINA MORAIS SILVA

SAMUEL DUARTE TIMPONI FRANCA

SARA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES

SARAH PIRES TOLEDO

SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES SAAD

STELLA CRISTINA SILVA DE SOUZA

TAINA VITTI LOURENCO

TAISA GUIMARAES MESQUITA

TAMIRES YUMI TAKAHASHI

THAIS MOREIRA

THAIS STEPHANIE SANTOS PINTO

THIAGO ABDALLA CAETANO DE SOUZA

THIAGO PASCELE DE OLIVEIRA
BATISTA

THIAGO RUIZ RODRIGUES PRESTES

THOMAZ SANTOS ULHOA
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18569

18570

18571

18572

18573

18574

18575

18576

18577

TIAGO GOMES PAULA DOS REIS
COELHO

TIAGO VILELA CUPERTINO

TULIO MOURAO OLIVEIRA

VICTOR HUGO NOGUEIRA WALDOLATO

VITOR MIGUEL BERGAMINI

VIVIAN NUNES ARRUDA

WILLIAM PEREIRA ALVES

YARA ISIS DEISE BARROS SASSO

YURI DE CASTRO MACHADO
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